Pfijmeni, jméno
KATEGORIE AA

DIVKY

1 Gajdeckova, Kristyna
2 Sastna, Nikol

3 lzraelova, Veronika
4 Vocetkova, Emma
5 Karolina

6 Remelkova, Emma
7 Jelenova, Jana

8 Lankova, Mina

9 Sklenarova, Zuzana
10 Salichova, Ivana
11 Smolkova, Jana
12 Vitkova, Natalie
13 Cechova, Veronika
14 Machacova, Nikola
15 Curylova, Nikolka
16 Jelenova, Adéla

HOSI

1 Kufitka, Adam

2 Nevfela, Jakub

3 Cech, Vaclav

4 Rabinsky, Michael

5 Najser, Karel

6 Sykora, Josef

7 Kufitka, Lukas

8 Slanina, Ondfej

9 Salich, Jonas
10 Kurucz, Dominik
11 Jurica, Samuel
12 Bernat, Adam
13 Dubovy, Pfemysl
14 Hluchy, Martin
15 Drkal, Vojtéch
16 Skrobanek, Daniel
17 Hejhal, Tomas
18 Klement, Jonas
19 Musalek, Jakub
20 Dobfecky, Jakub
21 Bustik, Jan

19
48
51
40
39

28
31
10
44
33
26
29
15

41
24
32

20

42
14
30
37
52
11

49
17

13
23
12
18
47

VYSLEDKY
SILESIA maratonek OPAVA - 21. 5. 2011

01:42,3
01:44,1
01:49,6
01:55,9
02:25,2
02:33,3
03:11,9
03:13,2
03:28,7
04:08,8
04:12,1
04:17,1
04:31,2
04:33,1
04:35,1
05:45,5

01:20,6
01:33,7
01:34,6
01:39,2
01:42,9
01:43,7
01:44,3
01:44,5
01:45,0
01:45,1
01:45,5
01:46,2
01:48,0
01:58,6
02:02,7
02:06,4
02:11,1
02:30,0
02:31,9
02:41,6
02:49,0

RN

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2005

KAT

Klub

Opava

Opava

Opava

Opava

itx.cz

Ostrava

Haj ve Slezsku

Bike service Klecany MTB
MEDIC-ASSIST OPAVA
Opava

Raduni

Opava

Cvak Team

Opava

Hradec n. M.

Opava

MEDIC-ASSIST OPAVA
Bila

Cvak Team
Opava

BIKE ONE

BIKE ONE
MEDIC-ASSIST OPAVA
SPEK

Opava

Mudraci

eward bike team
Haj ve Slezsku
Opava

Opava

Bike One
Hradec n. M.
Semix

Opava

Haj ve Slezsku
ZIKADO

Opava



Pfijmeni, jméno
22 Smolka, Daniel
23 Grussmann, Jonas
24 Zidek, Petr
25 Hajek, Tadeas
26 Honka, Vojtéch
27 Lazecky, Marek
28 Machacg, Adam
29 Spacdek, Marek
30 Shehata, Omar
31 Lukas, Filip
32 Holub, Ondra
33 Placek, Marek
34 Sklenafr, Jakub
35 Brombo$, Robin

KATEGORIE A

DIVKY

1 Holoubkova, Silvie
2 Pytlova, Eva

3 Hrabovska, Kristina
4 Hrabovska, Klara

5 Zidkova, Tereza

6 Kadulova, Kristyna
7 Bustikova, Katefina
8 Zidkova, Eva

9 Lasova, Vendula
10 Kurkova, Natalie
11 Kastovska, Barbora
12 Curylova, Martinka
13 Evjakova, Michaela
14 Shehata, Anna Mihad
15 Gavlakova, Monika
16 BrombosSova, Sara

HOSI
1 Jelinek, Adam
2 Pomiklo, Danedek
3 Supik, Matgj
4 Planka, Matyas
5 Jelen, Jan
6 Skrobanek, Martin
7 Gajdecka, Marek

130
124
116
115
122
107
104
111
134
121
129
126
148
136
112
144

142
123
103
149
114
147
106
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Cas

02:51,2
02:57,0
03:02,1
03:30,2
03:31,2
03:49,9
03:53,7
04:03,1
04:19,2
04:24,0
04:24,3
05:19,6
05:27,5
05:31,1

05:18,5
05:23,2
05:48,1
05:53,8
05:56,6
06:22,3
06:58,8
07:05,5
07:06,7
07:18,2
07:19,0
07:31,2
07:40,3
07:54,1
07:58,2
09:54,2

04:57,4
04:58,2
05:03,4
05:06,4
05:20,0
05:21,2
05:27,1

RN

2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2005
2009
2008

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH

Klub

Radun
Jozi-Dozi Team
Opava

Krnov

Opava

Kr. Pole

Opava
NOSICE.COM
Opava
NOSICE.COM
Opava

Hlu&in
MEDIC-ASSIST OPAVA
Opava

Jozi-Dozi Team
Bagbike

Fialové kobry
Fialové kobry
Opava

SK Smolkov
Merops Biking Team
Opava

Opava

Opava

Jozi-Dozi Team
Hradec n. M.
Opava

Opava

Star Wars Ostrava
Opava

QENVI
BagBike
Ostrava
VFesina

Haj ve Slezsku
Hradec n. M.
LKK Ostrava
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PFijmeni, jméno ST.C. Cas RN KAT Klub
8 Slany, Jakub 120 05:29,7 2003 AH Bratfikovice
9 Konecny, David 146 05:31,7 2003 AH Pist
10 Remelka, Jachym 113 05:41,8 2003 AH SWO
11 Véntus, Tadeas 119 05:44,4 AH Opava
12 Hartmann, Matégj 125 05:56,1 2003 AH Novatop Lapierre
13 Vavrecka, Matgj 131 06:04,0 2003 AH BIKE ONE
14 Hejhal, Jan 138 06:05,3 2004 AH Semix
15 Neugebauer, Michal 105 06:08,3 2003 AH itx.cz
16 Mazal, David 128 06:13,5 2003 AH Bolatice
17 Gelnar, Ondrej 133 06:24,5 2003 AH Gena
18 Heider, Filip 143 06:25,4 2004 AH Kravare
19 Cerny, Vojtéch 127 06:26,3 2003 AH Novatop Lapierre
20 Klubal, Ales 137 06:26,9 2003 AH Opava
21 Vocetka, Filip 102 06:27,5 2003 AH Opava
22 Backa, Jan 117 06:41,4 2004 AH Baca Team
23 Chrostek, Martin 118 06:54,9 2004 AH CROSTEC
24 Korab, Sté&pan 141 07:10,1 2004 AH Jozi-Dozi Team
25 Rydvan, Daniel 132 07:43,3 2004 AH Ostrava-Petrkovice
26 Lichovnik, Viktor 150 07:51,8 2004 AH Radun
27 Matousek, Mikulas 145 08:05,1 2004 AH Opava
28 Cervenka, Filip 139 08:05,9 2004 AH www.for-design.cz
29 Halfar, Antonin 140 09:25,4 2004 AH Opava
KATEGORIE B
DIVKY
1 Plagkova, Michaela 212 09:32,4 2001 BD St&pankovice
2 Hadamcikova, Bara 221 09:39,6 2001 BD HaF Opava
3 Hlucha, Tereza 214 09:45,8 2001 BD Cyklosport HaF
4 Gajdeckova, Klara 238 09:55,8 2002 BD LKK Ostrava
5 Lihotzka, Nikol 216 10:40,1 2001 BD Opava
6 Seidlerova, Andrea 215 10:55,4 2001 BD AMA Opava
7 Grusmanova, Anna 226 11:20,9 2002 BD Opava
8 Supolova, Eva 228 12:04,8 2001 BD Opava
9 Kastovskd, Dorota 223 12:07,8 2002 BD JoZi-DoZi Team
10 Nedopilkova, Eva 234 12:08,7 2002 BD Opava
11 VasSickova, Véra 219 12:29,8 2001 BD Ostrava
12 Sipkova, Nikola 210 12:33,1 2001 BD Opava
13 MareSova, Natalie 231 12:34,2 2002 BD SWO
HOSI
1 KoSec, Jakub 222 08:46,3 2001 BH BIKE ONE

2 Kirschner, Jan 239 09:23,7 2002 BH Opava


http://www.for-design.cz/
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PFijmeni, jméno ST.C. Cas RN KAT Klub
3 Lazecky, Petr 225 09:27,6 2002 BH Novatop Lapierre
4 Kadula, Krystof 236 09:37,9 2001 BH SK Smolkov
5 Backa, Ondrej 227 09:38,9 2002 BH Baca Team
6 Vican, Viktor 224 09:44,4 2001 BH Radun
7 Svoboda, Lukas 205 09:46,9 2002 BH Pist
8 Las, Jakub 217 09:50,4 2001 BH Opava
9 Polasek, Krystof 240 10:14,4 2002 BH Kolosport Bilovec
10 Konecny, Jakub 208 10:25,1 2001 BH Pist
11 Rabinsky, Lukas 206 10:26,5 2002 BH Opava
12 Gavlak, Marek 230 10:31,1 2001 BH Star Wars Ostrava
13 Gre§, Adam 204 10:35,4 2002 BH BudiSovice
14 Paznocht, Gabriel 229 10:36,1 2002 BH Czech Team Ultracycling
15 Heider, Tomas 209 10:45,1 2001 BH Kravaie
16 Danek, Dominik 207 10:48,2 2001 BH UFO BIKE
17 Konarsky, Matéj 218 11:42,4 2002 BH Opava
18 Pach, Adam 202 11:48,6 2002 BH Ostrava
19 Valek, Prokop 203 11:52,9 2002 BH Cvak Team
20 Adamczyk, Petr 232 11:53,3 2002 BH Opava
21 Figura, Filip 201 11:54,9 2002 BH Cvak Team
22 Pietron, Filip 211 12:15,6 2002 BH Opava
KATEGORIE C
DIVKY
1 Pytlova, Markéta 307 13:28,0 1999 CD Bagbike
2 Jamnicka, Katefina 301 15:05,9 1999 CD Opava
2 Kantorova, Lucie 302 15:05,9 2000 CD Opava
3 Valikova, Lucie 303 18:37,8 2000 CD Opava
HOSI
1 KoSec, Tomas 305 13:04,2 1999 CH BIKE ONE
2 Kurec¢ka, Matous 315 13:31,8 2000 CH BK Opava
3 Mares§, Matégj 312 13:43,7 2000 CH Ostrava
4 Véntus, Dominik 308 13:45,1 CH Opava
5 Kurka, Krystof 313 13:48,3 2000 CH Otice
6 Vocetka, Jan 311 13:54,5 2000 CH Opava
7 Adamczyk, Emil 314 15:14,1 1999 CH Opava
8 Vaida, Vojtéch 306 15:15,6 2000 CH Fofrbike team
9 Remelka, Vilém 310 15:17,6 2000 CH Ostrava
10 Krumpholz, Patrik 304 15:41,4 2000 CH Opava
11 Lamich, Adam 309 15:45,6 2000 CH Opava

KATEGORIE D je uvedena v samostatnych vysledcich na 20 km.



